Mykhaniuk Mariia Viktorivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
N NIBHIYHO-3AXIOAHUN ANENALINHNA TOCOOOAPCHKNN
Last position
CvL, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/c7ba7343-afef-46d1-ac7a-b7ad7713ea0b

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Petukhov Mykhailo Heorhiiovych cohabitants
MIBHIYHO-3AXIOHWA ANENALIAHWA
FOCMNOOAPCLKUN CYL , Judge

Petukhov Mykhailo Mykhailovych son

Mykhaniuk Danylo Serhiiovych son

L


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5461
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5461
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5461
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5461
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19460
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19460
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19460
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19460
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19461
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19461
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19461
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19461

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

MiBHiYHO-3axiaHNA
anenauinHnin rocnogapCcbKni
cya, cyans

MiBHiIYHO-3axioHNI
anenauinHnimn rocnogapcbkKni
cyn, cynnA

MiBHiYHO-3axiaHNIA
anenauinHnin rocnogapCcbkKni
cya, cyans

PiBHEHCBKUNM anensuinHuin
rocrnogapCbkuini cya, cynns

Economic Court of Appeal of
Rivne, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal of
Rivne, Judge

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of Rivhe Commercial
Court of Appeal

Economic Court of Appeal,
Judge of Rivhe Commercial
Court of Appeal

64 128,24

64 128,24

23 395,00

1 146,84

379,53

1 491,80

18 395,26

24 000,75

69
012,90

69
012,90

28
079,53

11
228,29

10
291,79

9 287,59


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_469df0ba-11c7-4ece-8f1c-7b5ea5b5a9ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2fb80be-3d9f-45cc-ab7f-a9cc28867d78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4253e04-59c3-4746-8371-fe141502a8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b32810d6-07e8-443e-ac35-cf397db08d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf33da39-7f6e-4ca4-9e3c-306913d276d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27a1de81-4adf-4f3f-8d73-f02febc3bc8d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_153
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_33

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

803
399,00

803
400,00

109
085,00

65
000,00

65
000,00

000,00

15
685,00

22
500,00

15
685,00

22
500,00

500,00

17
000,00

7
000,00

198,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_469df0ba-11c7-4ece-8f1c-7b5ea5b5a9ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_469df0ba-11c7-4ece-8f1c-7b5ea5b5a9ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_469df0ba-11c7-4ece-8f1c-7b5ea5b5a9ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2fb80be-3d9f-45cc-ab7f-a9cc28867d78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2fb80be-3d9f-45cc-ab7f-a9cc28867d78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2fb80be-3d9f-45cc-ab7f-a9cc28867d78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4253e04-59c3-4746-8371-fe141502a8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4253e04-59c3-4746-8371-fe141502a8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4253e04-59c3-4746-8371-fe141502a8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b32810d6-07e8-443e-ac35-cf397db08d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b32810d6-07e8-443e-ac35-cf397db08d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b32810d6-07e8-443e-ac35-cf397db08d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf33da39-7f6e-4ca4-9e3c-306913d276d0

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

90
000,00

85
000,00

000,00

3
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf33da39-7f6e-4ca4-9e3c-306913d276d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf33da39-7f6e-4ca4-9e3c-306913d276d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27a1de81-4adf-4f3f-8d73-f02febc3bc8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27a1de81-4adf-4f3f-8d73-f02febc3bc8d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27a1de81-4adf-4f3f-8d73-f02febc3bc8d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_153
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_33

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH 4 000,00
2013 UAH 5 193,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_469df0ba-11c7-4ece-8f1c-7b5ea5b5a9ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2fb80be-3d9f-45cc-ab7f-a9cc28867d78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4253e04-59c3-4746-8371-fe141502a8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b32810d6-07e8-443e-ac35-cf397db08d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf33da39-7f6e-4ca4-9e3c-306913d276d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27a1de81-4adf-4f3f-8d73-f02febc3bc8d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_153
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_33

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_469df0ba-11c7-4ece-8f1c-7b5ea5b5a9ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2fb80be-3d9f-45cc-ab7f-a9cc28867d78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4253e04-59c3-4746-8371-fe141502a8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b32810d6-07e8-443e-ac35-cf397db08d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf33da39-7f6e-4ca4-9e3c-306913d276d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27a1de81-4adf-4f3f-8d73-f02febc3bc8d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_153
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_33

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2822.0 sq.

2822.0 sq.

1411.0 sq.

1411.0 sq.

1411.0 sq.

1411.0 sq.

0sg. m (4)

329.0 sq

329.0 sq

164.5 sq

164.5 sq

164.5 sq

164.5 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

153.2sg. m
(2)

153.2sg. m
(2)

42.5sg. m
(1)

42.5sg. m
(1)

42.5sg. m
(1)

153.2sg. m
(2)

110.7 sgq. m
(1)

110.7 sgq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_469df0ba-11c7-4ece-8f1c-7b5ea5b5a9ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2fb80be-3d9f-45cc-ab7f-a9cc28867d78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4253e04-59c3-4746-8371-fe141502a8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b32810d6-07e8-443e-ac35-cf397db08d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf33da39-7f6e-4ca4-9e3c-306913d276d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27a1de81-4adf-4f3f-8d73-f02febc3bc8d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_153
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_33

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 —
2018 * Ford Kuga 2013
¢ PeHo MeraH CueHik 2012
2017 e Ford Kuga 2013
¢ PeHo MeraH CueHik 2012
2016 e Ford Kuga 2013
2015 * Ford Kuga 2013
2014 —
2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_469df0ba-11c7-4ece-8f1c-7b5ea5b5a9ea
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2fb80be-3d9f-45cc-ab7f-a9cc28867d78
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c4253e04-59c3-4746-8371-fe141502a8d4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b32810d6-07e8-443e-ac35-cf397db08d47
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf33da39-7f6e-4ca4-9e3c-306913d276d0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_27a1de81-4adf-4f3f-8d73-f02febc3bc8d
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_55_153
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_73_33

CAREER:

Sept. 28, 2018 — MNIBHIYHO-3AXIAHUN
AMNENALIVHUN
roCnofAPCbKUN CY A, Judge

Aug. 15, 2013 — till Sept. 28, 2018 Economic Court of Appeal of
Rivne, Judge of Rivne Commercial
Court of Appeal

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

JSC Ukreximbank 00032112 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15532
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1387
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1387
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3299
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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